
Gender Neutral Bathrooms 

Building  Floor 
Location 

Location 
Comments 

Single Use 60”+ Turning 
Space 

Ag Learning Center   

1st  YES YES 

Chiller Plant   

1st    
Dieterich Hall   

105 For residents and 
guests of 
residents only 

YES YES 

Franken Hall 
 

106 
107 
237a 
237b 
337a 
337b 
437a 
437b 
537a 
537b 
637a 
637b 
737a 
737b 

 

For residents and 
guests of 
residents only 

  

Facility Services  
Maintenance Shop   

1st  YES YES 

Forest Village 
Community Building 
  

203 
206 

 

For residents and 
guests of 
residents only 

  

Greenhouse   

2nd 
Classroom 

   

Hudson Hall 
 

124 
246 
346 
446 

 

For residents and 
guests of 
residents only 

YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 

YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 

Hughes Center   

220    
Landscape Greenhouse   

1st    
Mabel Cook Admissions 
  

1st 
2nd 

   

Millikan Hall   

103 For residents and 
guests of 
residents only 

YES YES 

Perrin Hall 
 

111 
250 
350 
450 
550 

 

For residents and 
guests of 
residents only 

YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 

YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 



 
 
 

 
 
YES 

Power Plant   

Main Office    
Roberta Hall   

5 
6 

For residents and 
guests of 
residents only 

YES YES 

South Complex 
 

69 
70 
143 
145 
165 
226 
268 
326 
368 

 

For residents and 
guests of 
residents only 

YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 

YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 

Station  
 
 

  
 

35 
37 
84 

 

 YES 
YES 
YES 

YES 
YES 
YES 

Student Union   

2nd 
3rd  

  
YES 

 
YES 

Wellness Center 
 

109 
127 
128 
147 
148 

 

 YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 
YES 

NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 

 


