Gender Neutral Bathrooms

Building	Floor	Location	Single Use	60"+ Turning
	Location	Comments		Space
Ag Learning Center	1st		YES	YES
Chiller Plant	1 st			
Dieterich Hall	105	For residents and guests of residents only	YES	YES
Franken Hall	106 107 237a 237b 337a 337b 437a 437b 537a 537b 637a 637b 737a	For residents and guests of residents only		
Facility Services Maintenance Shop	1st		YES	YES
Forest Village Community Building	203 206	For residents and guests of residents only		
Greenhouse	2nd Classroom			
Hudson Hall	124 246 346 446	For residents and guests of residents only	YES YES YES YES	YES YES YES YES
Hughes Center	220			
Landscape Greenhouse	1st			
Mabel Cook Admissions	1 st 2nd			
Millikan Hall	103	For residents and guests of residents only	YES	YES
Perrin Hall	111 250 350 450 550	For residents and guests of residents only	YES YES YES YES YES	YES YES YES YES YES

				YES
Power Plant	Main Office			
Roberta Hall	5	For residents and	YES	YES
	6	guests of residents only		
		residents only		
South Complex	69	For residents and	YES	YES
South Complex	70	guests of residents only	YES	YES
	143		YES	YES
	145		YES	YES
	165		YES	YES
	226		YES	YES
	268		YES	YES
	326		YES	YES
	368		YES	YES
Station	35		YES	YES
	37		YES	YES
	84		YES	YES
	2 nd			
Student Union	3 rd		YES	YES
Wellness Center	109		YES	NO
	127		YES	NO
	128		YES	NO
	147		YES	NO
	148		YES	NO